Position

City Engineer

Principal Engineer
Right of Way Agent
Assistant Engineer
Management Analyst
GIS Mapping Technician

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$153,954
$124,867
$95,311
$77,707
$60,042
$58,689
$14,841

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,791
$43,308
$39,149
$26,928
$14,618
$20,072

$6,092



