Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$153,954	\$48,791
Principal Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$124,867	\$43,308
Right of Way Agent		Vista	Engineering	\$95,311	\$39,149
Assistant Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$77,707	\$26,928
Management Analyst		Vista	Engineering	\$60,042	\$14,618
GIS Mapping Technician		Vista	Engineering	\$58,689	\$20,072
Management Analyst		Vista	Engineering	\$14,841	\$6,092